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Airway Equipment 

 
Portable 

 
Ambulance 

 
AEMT 

 
EMT-CC 

 
EMT-P 

Endotracheal Tubes      

3.0-3.5 1 1  X X 
4.0-4.5 1 1  X X 
5.0-5.5 1 1  X X 
6.0-6.5 1 1  X X 
7.0-7.5 1 1  X X 
8.0-8.5 1 1  X X 
9 1 1  X X 
Adult Stylet 1 1  X X 
Ped Stylet 1 1   X 
Bougie ET Introducer 1 1  X X 
Continuous Waveform Capnography  1 X X X 
Water Soluble lubricant 1 1 X X X 
10cc Syringe 2 2  X X 
Adult / Ped Handle 1   X X 
Adult / Ped Magill Forceps 1   X X 
Curved Blade #2 1   X X 
Curved Blade #3 1   X X 
Curved Blade #4 1   X X 
Straight Blade #0 1   X X 
Straight Blade #1 1   X X 
Straight Blade #2 1   X X 
Straight Blade #3 1   X X 
Straight Blade #4 1   X X 
Adult ET holder 1   X X 
Ped ET holder 1   X X 
Secondary/Supraglottic Airway device Adult 1 1 X X X 
Secondary/ Supraglottic Airway device Peds 1 1 X X X 
Nebulizer 1 1 X X X 
Surgical Airway device (adult) 1   X X 
Surgical Airway device (Peds) 1   X X 
Nasal Atomizer 1 1 X X X 
Yankaner Suction Cath 1 1 X X X 
French Suction Cath #10 #12 #14 2 2 X X X 
 
ECG Equipment 

Portable Ambulance AEMT EMT-CC EMT-P 

Monitor / Defib 12 lead transit 1   X X 
Automatic External Defibrillator 1  X X X 
Adult Defib / Combo Pads 1  X X X 
Ped Defib Combo Pads 1  X X X 
AED Adult/ Peds Pads 1  X X X 
Spare ECG Cables 1  X X X 
Adult Defib / Combo Pads 
ECG Equipment Cont'd 

1  X X X 

Adult /Ped Electrodes 1  X X X 
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Cellular Communication 1  X X X 
 
IV Equipment 

Portable Ambulance AEMT EMT-CC EMT-P 

Normal Saline 1000ml 1 2 X X X 
Normal Saline 100ml 1 1  X X 
Normal Saline 10ml syringe 2 2 X X X 
Macro Drip Admin set 1 2 X X X 
Micro Drip Admin set 1 1  X X 
Saline lock set 1 2 X X X 
24 ga IV Cath 2 2 X X X 
22 ga IV Cath 2 2 X X X 
20 ga IV Cath 2 2 X X X 
18 ga IV Cath 2 2 X X X 
16 ga IV Cath 2 2 X X X 
14 ga IV Cath 2 2 X X X 
Adult Intraosseous  1 X X X 
Ped Intraosseous  1 X X X 
30-50 mL Syringe 1 1 X X x 
10-12 mL Syringe 2 2 X X X 
3-5 mL Syringe 2 2 X X X 
1 mL Syringe 2 2 X X X 
21 gauge needle 2 2 X X X 
25 gauge needle 2 2 X X X 
14 ga IV Cath 3.25" 1 1  X X 
Glucometer 1 1 X X X 
Glucometer strips 1 1 X X X 
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 Portable Ambulance AEMT EMT-CC EMT-P 
MEDICATIONS 
Acetaminophen Liquid - PO - 325mg 4 0 X X X 
Acetaminophen 1000mg/100ml 1 1   X 
Adenosine 6mg / 2ml 3 3  X X 
Albuterol Sulfate 2.5mg/3ml 3 3 X X X 
Aspirin 81 mg chewable 1 bottle 1 bottle X X X 
Amiodarone 150 mg 3 2  X X 
Atropine Sulfate 1mg 2 2  X X 
Atrovent (ipratropium bromide) 500mcg 3 3 X X X 
Calcium Chloride 1 gm 1 1  X X 
Cardizem (diltiazem) 5mg 1 1  X X 
Dexamethasone 10 mg 1 1  X X 
Dextrose 10% 25 gms/250ml 1 1 X X X 
Diphenhydramine 50mg/1ml 2 2  X X 
Epinephrine 1:1000 2 2 X X X 
Epinephrine 1:10,000 4 6 X X X 
Etomidate 2mg/ml 2 2  X X 
Glucagon 1 1 X X X 
Glucose Oral 1 1 X X X 
Ibuprofen Liquid - 100mg 4 0 X X X 
Ketorolac (Toradol) 30mg/ml 1 1  X X 
Lidocaine 100mg/5ml 2 2  X X 
Magnesium Sulfate 8 gms 1 1  X X 
Metoprolol (Lopressor) 5mg/5ml 2 2  X X 
Naloxone (Narcan) either 2mg or 4mg 2 2 X X X 
Nitroglycerine 0.4 mg 1 1 X X X 
Norepinephrine 4mg/4ml  1  X X 
Ondansetron (Zofran) 4mg 2 2  X X 
Oxymetazoline (if trained and equipped) 1 1  X X 
Sodium Bicarbonate 50mEq 1 1  X X 
Tranexamic Acid 1000mg/10mL 1 1   X 
Controlled Substances 
Fentanyl 100mcg/2ml  2  X X 
Ketamine 500/10ml  1   X 
Morphine Sulfate 10mg  2  X X 
Midazolam 5mg/5ml  4  X X 
RSI Medications (if applicable) 
Succinylcholine - 200mg (20mg/ml)  1   X 
Rocuronium - 100mg/10ml  1   X 

 


